Agenda

Town of Stratton
Selectboard Meeting
Monday, December 12, 2016
7:30PM

Followed by a Liquor Control Board Meeting

Business:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Consider modifications to Agenda

Review / approve orders and review correspondences

Budget Meeting (include Winhall Library appropriations request change)
Road Crew issues

Discuss Security services changes

Consider reappointment of DR Holton and Dianna Stugger to the ZBA.
Consider letter for 911 numbering and Fire Alarms.

Review/consider approval of Selectmen’s meeting minutes of 11/28/2016.
Any other business that may legally come before the board.



